LED SOURCES
W0J+14225_8W

O
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power 8 W

Luminous flue= 710 Im (360°)
Light colour  WW
suse  E14

IS Declaration of Confarmity
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Voltage 230V
Colour temperature 3000 K

Beam angle 160 °
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LED SOURCES

W0J+14225_8W

Technical data:

Product code

Power

Nominal current
Voltage

Energy efficiency classe
Energy consumption
Frequency

Power factor

Useful luminous flux*
Luminous flux**

Light efficiency

Colour temperature
Light colour

Beam angle

RA

Uniformity of color SDCM max
Working temperature range
Lifespan

Base

Dimension (axbxc)
Made in

Date of technical data:

W0J+14225_8W
8W

48 mA
230V

F

8 kWh/1000h
50HZ Hz

0.5

710 Im (360°)
710 Im (360°)
89 Im/W
3000 K

ww

160 °

80

5

-20/+40°
17000 h

E14

37X131 mm
PRC

The date the document was created: 2024-11-14
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